
Pos 

S-Amater 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

SM-Bigfoot 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

77 

72 

5 

314 

27 

505 

111 

308 

3 

24 

Name 

Josip HORVAT 

Danijel JANKOVIĆ 

Tonko TULIĆ 

Juraj FOSIN 

Rikard SAVIĆ-MARGETIĆ

Rajko BEČ 

Dominic TEŠIĆ 

Dalibor HORVAT 

Mateo POCRNIĆ 

Antonio BOSANAC 

Club 

MCK Nova Rača 

MK Gas 

promo 

MK Zlatar Bistrica 

MK Gas 

MCK Nova Rača 

MCK Trp Marović 

MCK Nova Rača 

MCK Nova Rača 

MCK Nova Rača 

Motorcycl

Honda 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Aprilia 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

13 

12 

14 

14 

13 

13 

12 

Total Tm 

13:45.020 

14:30.237 

14:32.723 

14:43.192 

14:11.682 

13:56.669 

13:59.881 

14:07.438 

14:42.286 

14:37.194 

Diff 

45.217 

47.703 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3.212 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

57.638 

1:00.365 

59.966 

1:04.169 

1:04.614 

58.587 

58.985 

1:02.433 

1:06.419 

1:08.570 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.649 

Avg. Speed 

45,817 

Best Lap Tm 

57.638 

Best Speed 

46,844 

Best Lap by 

77 - Josip HORVAT 
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MEMORIJAL MARIJANA KRMPOTIĆA M-10-04 
SUPERMOTO 

2. Utrka SM Amater + Big foot 

Race (14 Laps) started at 17:08:45 

Nova Rača 0,750 km 

7.6.2015. 17:05 


